
01.03  SUNSETSTRIP / Punta del Este / Uruguay

01.04  SUNSETSTRIP / Punta del Este / Uruguay

01.17  ROOM / Pinamar / Argentina

01.26  MANDALA SUNSET / Pucon / Chile

02.07  INTERMEZZO / Skopje / N.Macedonia

02.22  PALAPAS / Mendoza / Argentina

03.01  LA BEACH / Entre RIOS / Argentina03.01  LA BEACH / Entre RIOS / Argentina

03.02  HCBD / Buenos Aires / Argentina

03.08  ORIGEN / San Luis / Argentina

03.12  SMX Festival / Saint Marteen island

03.14  VAGALUME / Tulum / Mexico

03.21  RADIO VENAO / P Venado / Panama

04.04  COOLIBREAT / Esquel / Argentina

04.05  ART LAB / Buenos Aires / Argentina04.05  ART LAB / Buenos Aires / Argentina

05.30  INARI / Istanbul / Turkey 

05.31  RETRO SOCIETY / Istanbul / Turkey 

06.01  SCORPIOS / Bodrum / Turkey 

06.07  EL FARO / Cadiz / Spain 

06.13  SCORPIOS / Bodrum / Turkey 

06.15  PIERRE / Batroun / Lebanon

06.24  HUMANOS / Barcelona / Spain06.24  HUMANOS / Barcelona / Spain

07.11  SO BEACH / Fethiye / Turkey 

07.16  SCORPIOS / Mykonos / Greece

08.02   TBA / Armenia 

08.09   SWISSOTEL / Istanbul / Turkey 

08.10   UNTOLD Festival / Cluj / Romania 

08.14   SCORPIOS / Mykonos / Greece

08.24   SCORPIOS / Bodrum / Turkey 08.24   SCORPIOS / Bodrum / Turkey 

08.29   SCORPIOS / Bodrum / Turkey 

08.30   SALT / Green Coast / Albania

09.04  SUMMERIANS / Ibiza / Spain

09.17   SCORPIOS / Mykonos / Greece 

09.19   CAPRICE Festival / Gstaad / Switzerland 

10.11   PRIVATE / Ibiza / Spain

10.30  PRIVE / Puerto Vallarta / Mexico10.30  PRIVE / Puerto Vallarta / Mexico

11.02   ADSIERA / Bocas del Toro / Panama  

12.05   CHICA GRANADA  / Mendoza / Argentina

12.20   TBA / Buenos Aires / Argentina T B A
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